A/P VENDORS EXCEEDING $20,000
Commission Meeting: June 3, 2025

Vendor Name

BALDWIN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

GULF SHORES BOARD OF EDUCATION

ORANGE BEACH BOARD OF EDUCATION

REGIONS BANK CORP TRUST

WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO INC
CDW - GOVERNMENT, INC

CITY OF FAIRHOPE

CITY OF SPANISH FORT

COUCH AGGREGATES LLC

CITY OF LOXLEY

SYMBOL HEALTH SOLUTIONS LLC
WESTRIDGE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
FARO TECHNOLOGIES INC

DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE

SOUTH ALABAMA REGIONAL
POWER SYSTEMS OF MS

PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION
THOMPSON ENGINEERING

DAVISON FUELS & OIL LLC

JADE CONSULTING LLC

COASTAL ALABAMA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

MICHAEL BAKER INTERNATIONAL, INC.
EMERGENCY LIGHTING BY HAYNES, LLC

1,230,691.19
955,868.91
374,104.37
92,247.24
82,903.31
33,737.29
43,397.75
39,436.96
15,870.08
185,200.00
96,725.00
75,140.63
536,980.56
169,119.56
116,284.69
93,682.00
91,388.96
88,951.60
81,461.98
78,112.28
59,395.42
46,645.00
5,510.87
215.17
48,453.50
31,411.75
14,400.00
45,574.74
42,661.05
37,956.31
31,770.00
25,691.54
1,043.57
26,348.54
23,602.02

4,921,983.84
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Brief Description

Sales Tax

Use Tax

Casual Sales Tax

Sales Tax

Use Tax

Casual Sales Tax

Sales Tax

Use Tax

Casual Sales Tax

2020 PBA Lease; Jun 2025

2021 PBA Lease; Jun 2025

2024 PBA Lease; Jun 2025

Road Building Materials

Computer Support Services and Supplies
SRO; Qtr 2

Jimmy Faulkner Sidewalk Project
Road Building Materials

Municipal Park Transit Grant Project
Medical; BCC

Tier 1 Systems Maintenance Renewal
Equipment; Sheriff's

4Q FY25, Act 2000-344

Sales Tax

Casual Sales Tax

Pro-Rata Share for FY 2024/25
Generator Repair and Maintenance
Annual Generator Inspections

Fuel

Engineering Services

Fuel

Contract Services

Sales Tax

Casual Sales Tax

Contract Services

Vehicle Equipment and Repairs; Sheriff's



